## L1800149167

(Red	uestor's Name)			
( )				
(Address)				
,	,			
(Address)				
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	e)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
,				

Office Use Only

M. MOON
JUN 19 2018



300314361213

18 JUH 18 PH 1:30

31:01 Hi 8 HUF 81

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE: 259372 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: June 15, 2018 ORDER TIME : 10:09 AM ORDER NO. : 259372-010 CUSTOMER NO: 7851989 DOMESTIC FILING RWA ROCK GUARANTOR, LLC NAME: EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: \_ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DWA DOCK	CHADANTOR LLC			
	GUARANTOR, LLC st contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<del></del>
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s	treet address of the principal c	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>P</u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Addre	ess:
2400 Apopka Apopka, FL 3	Boulevard 32703		0 Apopka Boulevard pka, FL 32703	
		et address of the registered agent are:  Corporation Service Company		
The name and the Florida	_	e Company		
The name and the Florida	Corporation Service	_		
The name and the Florida	_	ce Company Name	cceptable)	
The name and the Florida	Corporation Service  1201 Hays Street	ce Company Name	cceptable) 32301	□0
The name and the Florida	Corporation Service  1201 Hays Street Florida street addres	name  SS (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	·	•
Having been named as regi place designated in this cert further agree to comply with	Corporation Service  1201 Hays Street Florida street addres Tallahassee	Name  State  State of process for the proper as registered agent a	32301 Zip e above stated limited liabileed agent and agree to act is and complete performance	lity company at the n this capacity. I e of my duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Robert D. Finfrock  2400 Apopka Boulevard  Apopka, FL 32703
MGR	Allen R. Finfrock  2400 Apopka Boulevard  Apopka, FL 32703
MGR	William A. Finfrock 2400 Apopka Boulevard Apopka, FL 32703
(Use attachment if necessary)	
the date of filing.)	cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
/s/ Steven Lockhar	1
Signature of a member or This document is executed in acc	an authorized representative of a member. ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. tion submitted in a document to the Department of State

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

## Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Steven Lockhart, Authorized Representative

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)